Distribution of injuries and ilinesses to Black or African American workers
by occupation, South Carolina, state government, 2010

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




Distribution of injuries and ilinesses to White workers
by occupation, South Carolina, state government, 2010
Office and Administrative Management, Business,

Support Occupations and Financial Occupations
6.9% 6.9%

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




Distribution of injuries and ilinesses to all workers
by occupation, South Carolina, state government, 2010

Management, Business,
and Financial Occupations
5.2%

Construction and
Extraction Occupations
3.1%

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




all
Management, Business, and Financial Occupations
Professional and Related Occupations
Service Occupations
Sales and Related Occupations
Office and Administrative Support Occupations
Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations
Construction and Extraction Occupations
Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations
Production Occupations
Transportation and Material Moving Occupations
Not reported

50.0
230.0
460.0

70.0

30.0
120.0

White
20.0
140.0
110.0

20.0

Black or
Hispanic  African
or Latino American Asian
30.0
30.0
220.0

American
Indian or
Alaska
Native

Native
Hawaiian
or other
Pacific
Islander

Multi-race



Hispanic
and other Not reported

50.0
120.0

30.0

30.0
100.0

O©oOo~NOOh~WNPRE

-
o O

OFRPONRFPONPEFPONLPE



	4520c&d_chart8_3_yr2010_c1
	4520c&d_chart8_1_yr2010_c1
	4520c&d_chart8_total_yr2010_c1
	4520c&d_tab8_yr2010_t1

