





	all	Ň	White	Hispanic or Latino	Black or African American	Asian	American Indian or Alaska Native	Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander	Multi-race
Management, Business, and Financial Occupations		50.0	20.0		30.0)			
Professional and Related Occupations		230.0	140.0		30.0)			
Service Occupations		460.0	110.0		220.0)			
Sales and Related Occupations									
Office and Administrative Support Occupations		70.0	20.0						
Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations									
Construction and Extraction Occupations		30.0							
Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations		120.0							
Production Occupations									
Transportation and Material Moving Occupations									
Not reported									
-									

Hispanic and other	Not reported			
		1	1	
	50.0	2	2	
	120.0	3	0	
		4	1	
	30.0	5	2	
		6	0	
	30.0	7	1	
	100.0	8	2	
		9	0	
		10	1	
		0	0	